
        

 

 

 

  

U N I V E   S I T Y C A L E N D A   

2001 FA   SEMESTER 

August 19 Sunday 8:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.  esidence Halls/Apartments open 
for freshmen only 

August 20 Monday 7:30 a.m. Freshman Week/Fall Semester Opens 
August 26 Sunday 10:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.  esidence Halls/Apartments open 

for upperclass students 
August 27 Monday 7:30 a.m. Classes begin 
August 27 Monday 8:30 a.m. Late registration begins 
September 3 Monday Labor Day holiday (no classes, offices closed) 
September 4 Tuesday 7:30 a.m. Classes resume 
September 22 Saturday Family Day 
October 13 Saturday Homecoming 
October 19 Friday 7:30 a.m. Midterm break begins 
October 22 Monday 7:30 a.m. Classes resume 
November 21 Wednesday 7:30 a.m. Thanksgiving vacation begins 
November 26 Monday 7:30 a.m. Classes resume 
December 12 Wednesday 7:30 a.m.  eading Day 
December 13 Thursday 7:30 a.m. Final examinations begin 
December 18 Tuesday 10:00 p.m. Final examinations end 
December 19 Wednesday 12:00 p.m.  esidence Halls close for non-graduates 
December 22 Saturday 2:00 p.m. Commencement 
December 22 Saturday 6:00 p.m.  esidence Halls close completely 

2001 DECEMBER INTERIM 

December 19 Wednesday Interim begins 
January 13 Sunday Interim ends 

2002 SPRING SEMESTER 

January 13 Sunday 10:00 a.m.  esidence Halls/Apartments open 
January 14 Monday 7:30 a.m. Classes begin 
January 14 Monday 8:30 a.m. Late registration begins 
January 21 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

(no classes, offices closed) 
January 22 Tuesday 7:30 a.m. Classes resume 
January 30 Wednesday 7:30 a.m.-5:30 p.m. University Planning Day (no classes 7:30 a.m.- 5:30 p.m.; 

evening classes meet) 
January 31 Thursday 7:30 a.m. Classes resume 
March 8 Friday 6:00 p.m.  esidence Halls close 
March 11 Monday 7:30 a.m. Midterm break begins 
March 17 Sunday 10:00 a.m.  esidence Halls open 
March 18 Monday 7:30 a.m. Classes resume 
April 1 Monday 7:30 a.m. Spring vacation 
April 2 Tuesday 7:30 a.m. Classes resume 
April 11 Thursday 7:30 a.m.-5:30 p.m. Undergraduate  esearch Conference (no classes 

7:30 a.m.- 5:30 p.m.; evening classes meet) 
April 12 Friday 7:30 a.m. Classes resume 
May 8 Wednesday  eading Day 
May 9 Thursday 7:30 a.m. Final examinations begin 
May 14 Tuesday 10:00 p.m. Final examinations end 
May 15 Wednesday 12:00 p.m.  esidence Halls close for non-graduates 
May 18 Saturday 2:00 p.m. Commencement 
May 18 Saturday 6:00 p.m.  esidence Halls close completely 

2002 MAY INTERIM 

May 15 Wednesday Interim begins 
May 26 Sunday Interim ends 
May 27 Monday Memorial Day (no classes, offices closed) 
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U N I V E   S I T Y C A L E N D A   
2002 SUMMER SEMESTER (10 WEEKS) 

May 28 
July 4 
August 2 
August 3 

Tuesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

7:30 a.m. 

5:30 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 

Semester begins 
July 4th holiday (no classes, offices closed) 
End of summer classes 
Commencement 

2002 AUGUST INTERIM 

August 3 
August 18 

Saturday 
Sunday 

Interim begins 
Interim ends 

2002 FA   SEMESTER 

August 18 

August 19 
August 25 

August 26 
August 26 
September 2 
September 3 
October 5 
October 12 
October 18 
October 21 
November 27 
December 2 
December 11 
December 12 
December 17 
December 18 
December 21 
December 21 

Sunday 

Monday 
Sunday 

Monday 
Monday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Friday 
Monday 
Wednesday 
Monday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Saturday 
Saturday 

8:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. 

7:30 a.m. 
10:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. 

7:30 a.m. 
8:30 a.m. 

7:30 a.m. 

7:30 a.m. 
7:30 a.m. 
7:30 a.m. 
7:30 a.m. 
7:30 a.m. 
7:30 a.m. 
10:00 p.m. 
12:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 

 esidence Halls/Apartments open 
for freshmen only 
Freshman Week/Fall Semester Opens 
 esidence Halls/Apartments open 
for upperclass students 
Classes begin 
Late registration begins 
Labor Day holiday (no classes, offices closed) 
Classes resume 
Family Day 
Homecoming 
Midterm break begins 
Classes resume 
Thanksgiving vacation begins 
Classes resume 
 eading Day 
Final examinations begin 
Final examinations end 
 esidence Halls close for non-graduates 
Commencement 
 esidence Halls close completely 

2002 DECEMBER INTERIM 

December 18 
January 12 

Wednesday 
Sunday 

Interim begins 
Interim ends 

2003 SPRING SEMESTER 

January 12 
January 13 
January 13 
January 20 

January 21 
January 29 

January 30 
March 7 
March 10 
March 16 
March 17 
April 10 

April 11 
April 21 
April 22 
May 7 
May 8 
May 13 
May 14 
May 17 
May 17 

Sunday 
Monday 
Monday 
Monday 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Thursday 
Friday 
Monday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Saturday 
Saturday 

10:00 a.m. 
7:30 a.m. 
8:30 a.m. 

7:30 a.m. 
7:30 a.m.-5:30 p.m. 

7:30 a.m. 
6:00 p.m. 
7:30 a.m. 
10:00 a.m. 
7:30 a.m. 
7:30 a.m.-5:30 p.m. 

7:30 a.m. 
7:30 a.m. 
7:30 a.m. 

7:30 a.m. 
10:00 p.m. 
12:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 

 esidence Halls/Apartments open 
Classes begin 
Late registration begins 
Martin Luther King,Jr. Day 
(no classes, offices closed) 
Classes resume 
University Planning Day (no classes 7:30 a.m.- 5:30 p.m.; 
evening classes meet) 
Classes resume 
 esidence Halls close 
Midterm break begins 
 esidence Halls open 
Classes resume 
Undergraduate  esearch Conference (no classes 
7:30 a.m.- 5:30 p.m.; evening classes meet) 
Classes resume 
Spring vacation 
Classes resume 
 eading Day 
Final examinations begin 
Final examinations end 
 esidence Halls close for non-graduates 
Commencement 
 esidence Halls close completely 




