UNIVERSITY CALENDAR

2001 FALL SEMESTER

August 19	Sunday	8:00 a.m3:00 p.m.	Residence Halls/Apartments open for freshmen only
August 20	Monday	7:30 a.m.	Freshman Week/Fall Semester Opens
August 26	Sunday	10:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	Residence Halls/Apartments open
			for upperclass students
August 27	Monday	7:30 a.m.	Classes begin
August 27	Monday	8:30 a.m.	Late registration begins
September 3	Monday		Labor Day holiday (no classes, offices closed)
September 4	Tuesday	7:30 a.m.	Classes resume
September 22	Saturday		Family Day
October 13	Saturday		Homecoming
October 19	Friday	7:30 a.m.	Midterm break begins
October 22	Monday	7:30 a.m.	Classes resume
November 21	Wednesday	7:30 a.m.	Thanksgiving vacation begins
November 26	Monday	7:30 a.m.	Classes resume
December 12	Wednesday	7:30 a.m.	Reading Day
December 13	Thursday	7:30 a.m.	Final examinations begin
December 18	Tuesday	10:00 p.m.	Final examinations end
December 19	Wednesday	12:00 p.m.	Residence Halls close for non-graduates
December 22	Saturday	2:00 p.m.	Commencement
December 22	Saturday	6:00 p.m.	Residence Halls close completely

2001 DECEMBER INTERIM

December 19	Wednesday	Interim begins
January 13	Sunday	Interim ends

2002 SPRING SEMESTER

January 13	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	Residence Halls/Apartments open
January 14	Monday	7:30 a.m.	Classes begin
January 14	Monday	8:30 a.m.	Late registration begins
January 21	Monday		Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
			(no classes, offices closed)
January 22	Tuesday	7:30 a.m.	Classes resume
January 30	Wednesday	7:30 a.m5:30 p.m.	University Planning Day (no classes 7:30 a.m 5:30 p.m.;
			evening classes meet)
January 31	Thursday	7:30 a.m.	Classes resume
March 8	Friday	6:00 p.m.	Residence Halls close
March 11	Monday	7:30 a.m.	Midterm break begins
March 17	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	Residence Halls open
March 18	Monday	7:30 a.m.	Classes resume
April 1	Monday	7:30 a.m.	Spring vacation
April 2	Tuesday	7:30 a.m.	Classes resume
April 11	Thursday	7:30 a.m5:30 p.m.	Undergraduate Research Conference (no classes
			7:30 a.m 5:30 p.m.; evening classes meet)
April 12	Friday	7:30 a.m.	Classes resume
May 8	Wednesday		Reading Day
May 9	Thursday	7:30 a.m.	Final examinations begin
May 14	Tuesday	10:00 p.m.	Final examinations end
May 15	Wednesday	12:00 p.m.	Residence Halls close for non-graduates
May 18	Saturday	2:00 p.m.	Commencement
May 18	Saturday	6:00 p.m.	Residence Halls close completely

2002 MAY INTERIM

May 15	Wednesday	Interim begins
May 26	Sunday	Interim ends
May 27	Monday	Memorial Day (no classes, offices closed)

UNIVERSITY CALENDAR

2002 SUMMER SEMESTER (10 WEEKS)

May 28	Tuesday	7:30 a.m.	Semester begins
July 4	Thursday		July 4th holiday (no classes, offices closed)
August 2	Friday	5:30 p.m.	End of summer classes
August 3	Saturday	6:30 p.m.	Commencement

2002 AUGUST INTERIM

August 3	Saturday	Interim begins
August 18	Sunday	Interim ends

2002 FALL SEMESTER

August 18	Sunday	8:00 a.m3:00 p.m.	Residence Halls/Apartments open
			for freshmen only
August 19	Monday	7:30 a.m.	Freshman Week/Fall Semester Opens
August 25	Sunday	10:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	Residence Halls/Apartments open
			for upperclass students
August 26	Monday	7:30 a.m.	Classes begin
August 26	Monday	8:30 a.m.	Late registration begins
September 2	Monday		Labor Day holiday (no classes, offices closed)
September 3	Tuesday	7:30 a.m.	Classes resume
October 5	Saturday		Family Day
October 12	Saturday		Homecoming
October 18	Friday	7:30 a.m.	Midterm break begins
October 21	Monday	7:30 a.m.	Classes resume
November 27	Wednesday	7:30 a.m.	Thanksgiving vacation begins
December 2	Monday	7:30 a.m.	Classes resume
December 11	Wednesday	7:30 a.m.	Reading Day
December 12	Thursday	7:30 a.m.	Final examinations begin
December 17	Tuesday	10:00 p.m.	Final examinations end
December 18	Wednesday	12:00 p.m.	Residence Halls close for non-graduates
December 21	Saturday	2:00 p.m.	Commencement
December 21	Saturday	6:00 p.m.	Residence Halls close completely

2002 DECEMBER INTERIM

December 18	Wednesday	Interim begins
January 12	Sunday	Interim ends

2003 SPRING SEMESTER

January 12	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	Residence Halls/Apartments open
January 13	Monday	7:30 a.m.	Classes begin
January 13	Monday	8:30 a.m.	Late registration begins
January 20	Monday		Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
			(no classes, offices closed)
January 21	Tuesday	7:30 a.m.	Classes resume
January 29	Wednesday	7:30 a.m5:30 p.m.	University Planning Day (no classes 7:30 a.m 5:30 p.m.;
			evening classes meet)
January 30	Thursday	7:30 a.m.	Classes resume
March 7	Friday	6:00 p.m.	Residence Halls close
March 10	Monday	7:30 a.m.	Midterm break begins
March 16	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	Residence Halls open
March 17	Monday	7:30 a.m.	Classes resume
April 10	Thursday	7:30 a.m5:30 p.m.	Undergraduate Research Conference (no classes
			7:30 a.m 5:30 p.m.; evening classes meet)
April 11	Friday	7:30 a.m.	Classes resume
April 21	Monday	7:30 a.m.	Spring vacation
April 22	Tuesday	7:30 a.m.	Classes resume
May 7	Wednesday		Reading Day
May 8	Thursday	7:30 a.m.	Final examinations begin
May 13	Tuesday	10:00 p.m.	Final examinations end
May 14	Wednesday	12:00 p.m.	Residence Halls close for non-graduates
May 17	Saturday	2:00 p.m.	Commencement
May 17	Saturday	6:00 p.m.	Residence Halls close completely